Master Cylinders & Reservoirs

-l
-
-

.
\-

b

.’,,f

-
—
o—
a—
—
—
—
i
d—
-
~_—
o

/

L
Y
3




+ + + +
+ 4+ + +
+ 4+ + +

+ I —

. P/N 10.8687.10/13

+ STANDARD RESERVOIRS

i 4

+ + + +
+ 4+ + +
+ 4+ + +

S + + + +

P/N 10.8687.14/15

GRAN TOURING RESERVOIRS

?59
|
X0.039.92
Alluminium |R|10.8687.22
B A
B
<~ . D Nipple |Alluminium |R|10.8687.26
- ) kit
‘ @/;/15"720 UNF
2 jﬁ“’”
12
Part number |Volumelcm®l| H
R|10.8687.10 83 75.5
g@r Nut == 0-ring
R|10.8687.11 163 110.5 u - [A] [0l
R[10.8667. 12 180 [120.5 Nipple | === | Masher
R|10.8687.13 238 148.5 EE‘ZB 0-ring
@69 A
‘ B
IS D
c NLpptLe Alluminium |R|10.8687.22
b i
X98.35.01
7/16"-20 UNF
A
B
< D Nipple |[Alluminium [R|10.8687.26
- ) kit
— ] X 1716720 UNF
Nut =24 0-ring
Part number [Volumelcm®1| H - — T\@ [0l
R|10.8687.14 | 199 [108.4 Nipple |e==== | Washer
R[10.8687.15 304 144.5 EE'ZB 0-ring




P/N X97.54.11/16
FRONT PIVOT FIXING MASTER CYLINDER

+ +
+ +
+ +
+ +

+ + + +
+ + + +

I—
i

108.6
56
23
Stroke
M10x1 (x2) 15 316 B16
P 30
v i
4 . 18
| 2 z
4 s =

1OMIN

[ Part Number
15 25 21 X 97 54.11
16 25 21 | X 97.54.12
17 25 30 X 97 54.13
18 25 30 | X 97.54.14
19.05] 25 30 |X 97.54.15
20.64| 26 30 |X 97.54.16

P/N XA2.L2.A7/F7 - XA3.G1.32/45
FRONT PIVOT FIXING WITH VERTICAL BEARING

MASTER CYLINDER

8. 35 £0.05

M10x! (x2)
mn
Al L
= B
=
+

) [o:] ac D Part Number
3/8"-24UNF | X A3.G1.42

16.00( 25 30
M10x1 X A3.G1.32
3/8"-24UNF [ X A3.G1.44

17.46| 25 30
M10x1 X A3.G1.34
3/8"-24UNF [ X A3.G1.45

19.00| 25 30
M10x! X A1.G1.35
3/8"-24UNF | X A2.L2.A7

20.64| 27 32
M10x1 X A2.L2.Fb
3/8"-24UNF | X A2.L2.A8

22.22| 21 32
M10x1 X A2.L2.F7

R12.5

#6.35

94
4.5
25
L
15 15 15
[ [
rn n
Ll !
&
N=A
O

$10.05

Stroke

CH9

| 138.7
R4
5 a-hl- =
(ALONG 360°)

OUTLET J { INLET

o + + + +

+ + + +
+ + + +
+ + + +



+ + + +
+ 4+ + +
+ 4+ + +

i 4

+ + + +
+ 4+ + +
+ 4+ + +

N + + + +

©

+

I XA6.52.11/15 - XA6.52.A1/A5
+ FORGED MASTER CYLINDER

P/N XA7.B9.11/13

Mi0x1

8MIN

3/8

) Part Number
" - 24UNF | .52.A1

92,3

50

?5,85

Stroke

s W
(ALONG 380°)

TWIN MASTER CYLINDER FOR HANDBRAKE

QA

Part Number

16,00

XA7.B9.11

17,00

XA7.B9.12

18,00

XA7.B9.13

20 RINY) ~
Hi0x{ .§2.12 o
~24UNF | .§2.A3 @
b g
20,84 y1ox1 .82, 14 T
" - 24UNF | .82,
Toat §2.4 OUTLET INLET
2185
OUTLET OUTLET
INLET ‘ ‘ INLET —~ _
< @
\ | = :
19 19 19 = 15 (x2) - STROKE g
MI0x1 (x4) 2 = -
‘ ol E
‘ ‘ o =
-~ =
ZIlZZj = z
® = YA . = -
(3] L (=] =
5B @MJ{%‘ e
% — ‘rzzgsmzmxg)
o ]
4 124,86 2l || a(x2)
= &
b ©

7



P/N 10.9243.54/96
TWO BOLT FIXING MASTER CYLINDER

+ + + +
+ + + +

+ +
+ +
+ +
+ +

94 L
83 66
L 31.5
’_ 10.2 Stroke
g17 822 30
P T e =1
i . S Bl
= K{Ip— A5 =
S , ET S— s *'%~3 —Hee=—— —— - %
: - fa
B
. M10x1 7/167-20 UNF
B44
PUSHERED
o 0 L MATERIAL PART NUMBER o
MBx1. 25 117 [ STEEL [R[10.9243.54
17.46 | 5/16"-24UNF | 166 | STEEL |R |10 9243.55 E L
MBx1. 25 117 [TITANIUM|R [10.9243.56 L
MBx1. 25 117 | STEEL |[R[10.9243.74 r—— T
19.05| 5/16"-24UNF | 166 | STEEL [R[10.9243.75 —
MBx1. 25 117 [TiTANIuM] R [10.9243.76
MBx1 25 117 | STEEL [Rto 9243.8¢
20 64| 5/16"-24UNF | 166 | STEEL [R[0.9243.85 OUTLET INLET
MBx1 25 117 [TITANIUM|R [t 9243.86
MBx1. 25 117 [ STEEL [R[10.9243.9¢
22 22 | 5/16"-24UNF | 166 | STEEL |R10.9243.95
MBx1. 25 117 [TITANIUM]R J10.9243.96

P/N 10.6815.56/97
SINGLE NUT FIXING MASTER CYLINDER

88 L
71.5 7
28.5 37
Stroke
g17 (ﬂ’ &7 30
4 T 4
=]
2 qTp— K =)
E — 8 s =
f : r
M10x1 7/16"-20 UNF

a B L Part Number

17.46] 5/16" 24UNF [ 171 [R]  10.6815.57

1746]  Mioxt 122 [R| 10 6815.56

19 05] 5/16" 24UNF [ 171 [R| 10 6815.77

19 05 M10xt 122 [R] 10 6815.76 OUTLET INLET
20.64 | 5/16° 24UNF | 171 |R[  10.6815.87 I

20.64]  MIOx1 122 [R| 10.6815.86

22.22] 5/16 24UNF | 171 [R[ 10.6815.97

22.22]  MiOx1 122 [R]  10.6815.96

+ + + +
+ + + +
+ + + +

o+ + + +



